Kelp gel Vertera Forte Black Currant

Gentle algae-based gel with taste and aroma of ripe black currant. Food supplement

Price

€52.4

In the package

500 gr

Tell Friends

Quantity

1

SKU: 703

What Vertera Forte Black Currant is and what it is used for

If you like eating healthy or love treating yourself to something sweet, you will appreciate our light, fragrant dessert.

It is a supplement to a full meal or a snack.

The gel components - iodine-rich brown algae (laminaria and fucus) and extracts of drug plants - will help many body systems function properly.

The human body cannot produce iodine on its own, so it is crucial how much of this element we consume daily with food.

Iodine from plants (for example, algae and cress) and sea fish can be easily metabolized. Therefore, Vertera Forte Black Currant Gel, based on brown algae, can be an excellent source of natural iodine.

Iodine contributes to normal cognitive function, energy-yielding metabolism and functioning of the nervous system.
Iodine maintains the right thyroid hormone levels, ensures normal thyroid function and protects your skin.

Laminaria is the base component of Vertera Forte Black Currant Gel. It helps your body rebuild and maintain its functions: it provides iodine required for physiological metabolic processes and strengthens the immune system.

Fucus helps maintain gastrointestinal health and excretory bowel function. It reduces energy intake and is often used in weight-loss programs.

The gel includes extracts of drug plants that help your internal organs function properly.

Crataegus pinnatifida may support the normal function of your intestinal tract, the intestinal comfort and digestion.

The fruit of chinese hawrhorn (Crataegus pinnatifida) may ensure proper functioning of your heart and cardivascular system.

Eleutherococcus senticosus may act as a natural tonic for the support of mental and physical capacities in cases of weakness and exhaustion and may contribute to quicker recovery.

Matricaria recutita will soothe your mouth and throat, can be used to support treatment of gastrointestinal complaints such as flatulence and belching.

Calendula officinalis will ensure your liver functions properly, will help your body overcome stress and fatigue and will fight the aging process.

Glycyrrhiza glabra supports the function of your reproductive and urinary system. Will maintain prostate health. Is a powerful antioxidant. Helps maintain mental peace.

Echinacea purpurea will contribute to keeping your lower urinary tract healthy and will ensure that defense mechanisms of your body function properly.

What Vertera Forte Black Currant contains: water, concentrated black currant juice, thickener - sodium alginate, crushed laminaria (Laminaria digitata), black-currant flavouring, fucus powder (Fucus vesiculosus), cabbage (Brassica oleracea) leaf powder, Siberian ginseng (Eleutherococcus senticosus) root extract, chamomile (Matricaria recutita) flower extract, rosehip (Rosa canina) fruit extract, common marigold (Calendula officinalis) flower extract, marsh cinquefoil (Comarum palustre) herb extract, Chinese hawthorn (Crataegus pinnatifida) fruit extract, sweetener - steviol glycosides, liquorice (Glycyrrhiza glabra) root extract, purple coneflower (Echinacea purpurea) herb extract, dihydroquercetin.

  • Rich in iodine.
  • Fat-free.
  • Sugar-free.

Low calorie product.

Nutrition declaration. 100 g product contains:

Energy

187 kJ

44 kcal

Fats

0 g

of which saturates

0 g

Carbohydrate

11 g

of which sugars

0.04 g

Proteins

0 g

Salt

0.48 g

How to take Vertera Forte Black Currant

How much you should take: 1 tablespoon (20 g) of the product 1 time a day, 30 minutes before meal.

Recommended daily dose (20 g) contains:

iodine

128 µg (85%*)

laminaria

3.12 g

fucus

0.35 g

cabbage powder

63.5 mg

Siberian ginseng extract

45.8 mg

chamomile extract

45.8 mg

rosehip extract

45.8 mg

common marigold extract

45.8 mg

marsh cinquefoil extract

45.8 mg

Chinese hawthorn extract

45.8 mg

liquorice extract

5.8 mg

purple coneflower extract

5.8 mg

dihydroquercetin

1.6 mg

*from nutrient reference values

Before you take Vertera Forte Black Currant: Do not take this product if you: are allergic or hypersensitive to iodine, have individual intolerance to the components of the product. Talk to your doctor before taking the product, especially if you are pregnant and breast-feeding or have kidney or thyroid problems. Do not give this product to children under 7 years of age.

Do not take more than the leaflet tells you to.

The product cannot be used as a substitute for a varied diet.

Keep the product out of reach of children.

A varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle are the key to keeping fit. You need to take the product for 21 days to get the maximum benefit.

Produced in the Russian Federation. Importer: VERTERA OU, Narva mnt 13 Kesklinna linnaosa, Tallinn Harju maakond 10151, Estonia

Produced exclusively for Vertera

Leave review
[ Login]

* - required fields

Vertera Forte Black Currant

Fragrant and healthy berry dessert for every day.